Tamworth Gala     19th October

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Race no
	Distance / Stroke 
	Name
	Lane
	Off
	Entry time

	1.
	50 Freestyle
	Heidi
	1
	Go
	1.49

	2.
	50 Freestyle
	Matthew
	2
	Go
	1.29

	3.
	50 Freestyle
	William
	4
	9 secs
	46.0

	4.
	50 Freestyle
	Gurvinder
	1
	Go
	60.0

	6.
	50 Freestyle
	Oliver
Chris
Phil
	1
2
4
	Go
Go
Go
	2.00
1.28
1.15.2

	7.
	25 Breaststroke
	Phoebe
	5
	22
	25.2

	12. 
	25 Breaststroke
	Drew
Elliot
	1
4
	Go
5
	40.7
35.0

	17.
	25 backstroke
	Leanne
Phoebe
	4
6
	4
8
	33.2
28.4

	21.
	25 backstroke
	Heidi
	2
	3
	49.8

	23.
	25 backstroke
	Matthew
William
	2
5
	Go
13
	37.6
23.8

	24.
	25 backstroke
	Drew
	3
	Go
	61.3

	25.
	25 backstroke
	Gurvinder
Elliot
	3
5
	3
7
	31.6
26.2

	28.
	25 backstroke
	Chris
	3
	6
	37.8

	?
	25 backstroke 
	Phil
	?
	?
	29.2

	29.
	25 freestyle
	Leanne
Phoebe
	3
5
	2
10
	32.4
23.1

	32?
	25 freestyle
	Christine
Heidi
	?
4
	?
20
	27.5
46.0

	34.
	25 freestyle
	Matthew
William
	3
4
	2
18
	38.2
20.0

	37.
	25 freestyle
	Oliver
Drew
Gurvinder
	3
4
5
	Go
Go
Go
	32.95
33.74
25.0

	38.
	25 freestyle
	Elliot
	3
	2
	21.0

	40.
	25 freestyle
	Chris
	5
	27
	37.8

	41.
	25 freestyle
	Phil
	2
	2
	31.2

	43.
	4 x 25 freestyle B
	Heidi, Chris,
Oliver, Matthew
	3
	Go
	2.40.0

	44.
	4 x 25 freestyle A
	Gurvinder, Elliot,
Phoebe, William
	4
	Go
	1.30



